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Secondary Boys Draw 2019

Game 1l

Farrer Green v Farrer Gold
Farrer Gold v COPs

Farrer Green v COPs
Farrer Green v Farrer Gold
Randoms v Farrer Green
Randoms v Farrer Gold
Randoms v COPs

COPs v Farrer Gold

Farrer Gold v Randoms

7pm
7pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

Game 2

Randoms v COPs
Randoms v Farrer Green

Farrer Gold v Randoms
Randoms v COPs

COPs v Farrer Gold

COPs v Farrer Green
Farrer Green v Farrer Gold
Randoms v Farrer Green
Farrer Green v COPs



